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Points Report

Texas Motor Speedway

10th Annual AAA Texas 500

21161  Joey Logano 39 4072 0 0 34 1 5 4 3 2$6,535,148

1662  Denny Hamlin 19 4072 0 0 34 2 1 2 5 3$5,321,504

1543  Ryan Newman 7 4070 -2 -2 34 0 0 1 2 -1$4,163,210

21134  Jeff Gordon 41 4060 -12 -10 34 2 4 0 1 -3$6,871,863

20125  Matt Kenseth 21 4059 -13 -1 34 2 0 2 4 -1$6,193,677

1476  Carl Edwards 17 4059 -13 0 34 0 2 2 6 0$4,780,528

18157  Brad Keselowski 50 4055 -17 -4 34 5 6 1 7 0$7,344,881

18128  Kevin Harvick 43 4054 -18 -1 34 8 3 2 8 0$6,473,081

1599  Kyle Busch 18 2270 -1802 -1784 34 3 1 4 9 0$6,046,845

191210  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 29 2234 -1838 -36 34 0 4 2 11 1$5,881,870

191111  Jimmie Johnson 35 2234 -1838 0 34 1 4 3 12 1$6,728,168

5212  AJ Allmendinger 10 2228 -1844 -6 34 0 1 3 10 -2$4,206,585

10313  Greg Biffle 8 2209 -1863 -19 34 0 0 1 13 0$5,215,999

10614  Kurt Busch 18 2192 -1880 -17 34 0 1 6 15 1$3,892,039

11315  Kasey Kahne 16 2179 -1893 -13 34 0 1 5 14 -1$4,431,730

7216  Aric Almirola 8 2144 -1928 -35 34 0 1 6 16 0$4,876,084

17817  Kyle Larson # 6 1018 -3054 -1126 34 1 0 4 17 0$5,142,760

12618  Jamie McMurray 13 945 -3127 -73 34 2 0 3 20 2$6,084,935

14519  Clint Bowyer 12 939 -3133 -6 34 0 0 4 18 -1$5,027,600

4120  Austin Dillon # 4 933 -3139 -6 34 0 0 0 19 -1$5,183,249

12421  Paul Menard 3 883 -3189 -50 34 0 0 2 21 0$4,804,721

9322  Brian Vickers 5 875 -3197 -8 34 1 0 3 22 0$4,894,134

6323  Marcos Ambrose 4 819 -3253 -56 34 0 0 1 23 0$4,522,545

5124  Martin Truex Jr. 1 798 -3274 -21 34 0 0 3 24 0$4,481,826

7325  Tony Stewart 6 774 -3298 -24 31 1 0 3 25 0$4,454,292

3126  Casey Mears 2 749 -3323 -25 34 0 0 1 26 0$4,220,047

5127  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 0 708 -3364 -41 33 0 0 2 27 0$4,619,875

3028  Danica Patrick 3 687 -3385 -21 34 0 0 4 28 0$3,660,500

0029  Justin Allgaier # 4 600 -3472 -87 33 0 0 6 29 0$3,796,827

0030  David Gilliland 8 521 -3551 -79 34 1 0 4 30 0$3,780,837

0031  Cole Whitt # 1 512 -3560 -9 34 0 0 3 31 0$3,219,510

0032  Michael Annett # 3 503 -3569 -9 34 0 0 6 33 1$3,476,597

1033  David Ragan 5 497 -3575 -6 34 0 0 3 32 -1$3,773,968

0034  Reed Sorenson 4 480 -3592 -17 34 0 0 5 34 0$3,381,845

0035  Josh Wise 0 390 -3682 -90 33 0 0 3 36 1$3,113,855

0036  Alex Bowman # 0 389 -3683 -1 34 0 0 6 35 -1$3,242,498

1037  Michael McDowell 1 219 -3853 -170 17 0 0 5 38 1$1,557,834

1038  Travis Kvapil 2 214 -3858 -5 21 0 0 2 37 -1$1,738,718

0039  Ryan Truex 0 193 -3879 -21 23 0 0 8 39 0$1,913,836

0040  Terry Labonte 0 88 -3984 -105 4 0 0 0 40 0$688,877

0041  Jeff Burton 0 87 -3985 -1 4 0 0 0 41 0$471,643

0042  Michael Waltrip 1 76 -3996 -11 4 0 0 1 42 0$594,459

0043  David Stremme 0 75 -3997 -1 10 0 0 2 43 0$808,504

0044  Timmy Hill 0 62 -4010 -13 11 0 0 5 46 2$809,930

0045  Bobby Labonte 0 54 -4018 -8 3 0 0 1 44 -1$569,036

0046  Parker Kligerman 0 54 -4018 0 8 0 0 4 45 -1$829,833

0047  Brett Moffitt 0 52 -4020 -2 6 0 0 2 47 0$539,935
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0048  Juan Pablo Montoya 0 47 -4025 -5 2 0 0 0 48 0$238,595

0049  Alex Kennedy 0 47 -4025 0 5 0 0 2 49 0$364,775

0050  Dave Blaney 0 46 -4026 -1 7 0 0 3 50 0$523,972

0051  David Reutimann 1 37 -4035 -9 3 0 0 0 51 0$255,665

0052  Boris Said 0 28 -4044 -9 2 0 0 0 52 0$159,995

0053  Nelson Piquet Jr. 0 18 -4054 -10 1 0 0 0 53 0$72,640

0054  Eddie MacDonald 0 9 -4063 -9 1 0 0 0 54 0$79,165

0055  Tomy Drissi 0 6 -4066 -3 1 0 0 0 55 0$85,850

0056  Clay Rogers 0 2 -4070 -4 2 0 0 2 56 0$106,885

1157  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 32 0 0 5 57 0$3,063,210

0058  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 1 0 0 0 58 0$107,410

0059  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 11 0 0 4 59 0$1,247,343

0060  Ryan Blaney(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 2 0 0 0 60 0$163,755

0061  Brian Scott(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 5 1 0 1 61 0$682,322

0062  Ty Dillon(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 1 0 0 0 62 0$111,418

0063  Mike Wallace(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 5 0 0 0 63 0$421,325

0064  Kyle Fowler(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 1 0 0 0 64 0$77,690

0065  JJ Yeley(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 16 0 0 5 65 0$1,229,342

0066  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 15 0 0 3 66 0$1,312,617

0067  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 4 0 0 0 67 0$349,303

0068  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 7 0 0 5 68 0$466,615

0069  Corey Lajoie(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 2 0 0 0 69 0$134,595

0070  Joey Gase(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 3 0 0 0 70 0$279,664

0071  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 1 0 0 1 71 0$104,983

0072  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 2 0 0 1 72 0$143,348

0073  Johnny Sauter(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 1 0 0 1 73 0$48,530

0074  Eric McClure(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 0 0 0 0 74 0$24,763

0075  Matt Crafton(i) 0 0 -4072 -2 0 0 0 0 75 0$0
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